Password Protected Calibration,
 Setup & Diagnostics Menu
Isolated 4-20 mA Output;
Dual Range with Range ID
 relay output
Calibration History
with Deviation Record
Alarm and Fault

Carbon Di-oxide ppm (NDIR) 6 0 1 5 A 100  -  260  V  AC
Carbon Di-oxide % (NDIR) 6 0 3 0
Ordering Code
Solenoid Valves and Sample Pump are not in scope of supply
* Contact Sarvesh Analytics Pvt. Ltd. for more details
 “Ec”      :  Electrochemical Sensor
 “Pm”     :  Paramagnetic Sensor
 “NDIR”  :  Non-Dispersive InfraRed
 “TCD”    :  Thermal Conductivity Detector